
         

 FOR LEASE 
 2302 Nall Street  
 Port Neches, TX 77651 

 Ryan Harrington     Office:   (409) 892-7245 
 RE/MAX ONE       Cell:       (409) 673-3513                        
 Commercial Division     8245 Gladys Avenue  
 Ryan@rmxone.com           Beaumont, TX 77706     
     
This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representation or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the 
accuracy of the information.  All references to age, sq. footage, income, and expenses are approximate.  Zoning must be confirmed with the City.  Buy-
ers and Tenants should conduct their own independent investigations and rely only on those results.   

• Now Leasing 

• Brand New Center on Nall 

• 3 Months  Free Rent  to New  Tenants 

• High Traffic Counts 

• Five +/-1,005sf Suites Available 

• Accessible from Hwy 365 & Doornbos 
Street 

• Parking 7 per  1,000sf 

• Grease Trap 

• Private Entrance for each Suite 

• Each unit includes a rear exit  

• NNN=$.25/SF/Month 

• Landlord to Whitebox and furnish  
HVAC Units 
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Demographic and Income Profile
2302 Nall St, Port Neches, Texas, 77651 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 29.97861

Longitude: -93.96448

Summary Census 2010 Census 2020 2022 2027
Population 40,655 43,338 43,086 42,412
Households 16,719 17,816 17,724 17,415
Families 11,053 - 11,273 11,101
Average Household Size 2.40 2.42 2.42 2.42
Owner Occupied Housing Units 10,599 - 10,830 10,811
Renter Occupied Housing Units 6,119 - 6,894 6,604
Median Age 38.2 - 39.6 40.7

Trends: 2022-2027 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.31% 0.88% 0.25%
Households -0.35% 0.92% 0.31%
Families -0.31% 0.96% 0.28%
Owner HHs -0.04% 1.19% 0.53%
Median Household Income 2.98% 2.93% 3.12%

2022           2027           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 1,736 9.8% 1,306 7.5%
$15,000 - $24,999 1,373 7.7% 1,001 5.7%
$25,000 - $34,999 1,110 6.3% 840 4.8%
$35,000 - $49,999 1,869 10.5% 1,711 9.8%
$50,000 - $74,999 3,112 17.6% 2,878 16.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 2,540 14.3% 2,623 15.1%
$100,000 - $149,999 2,805 15.8% 3,177 18.2%
$150,000 - $199,999 1,543 8.7% 1,959 11.2%
$200,000+ 1,636 9.2% 1,919 11.0%

Median Household Income $71,295 $82,575
Average Household Income $101,449 $118,230
Per Capita Income $41,784 $48,607

Census 2010           2022           2027           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 2,700 6.6% 2,550 5.9% 2,488 5.9%
5 - 9 2,455 6.0% 2,565 6.0% 2,472 5.8%
10 - 14 2,731 6.7% 2,633 6.1% 2,578 6.1%
15 - 19 2,649 6.5% 2,332 5.4% 2,406 5.7%
20 - 24 2,843 7.0% 2,450 5.7% 2,176 5.1%
25 - 34 5,440 13.4% 6,142 14.3% 5,370 12.7%
35 - 44 4,786 11.8% 5,765 13.4% 6,330 14.9%
45 - 54 6,074 14.9% 4,802 11.1% 4,818 11.4%
55 - 64 4,682 11.5% 5,782 13.4% 4,896 11.5%
65 - 74 3,046 7.5% 4,403 10.2% 4,962 11.7%
75 - 84 2,393 5.9% 2,548 5.9% 2,824 6.7%

85+ 857 2.1% 1,114 2.6% 1,092 2.6%
Census 2010           Census 2020          2022           2027           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 32,991 81.2% 29,168 67.3% 28,581 66.3% 26,949 63.5%
Black Alone 3,510 8.6% 5,021 11.6% 5,018 11.6% 5,040 11.9%
American Indian Alone 186 0.5% 238 0.5% 239 0.6% 246 0.6%
Asian Alone 1,794 4.4% 2,437 5.6% 2,478 5.8% 2,571 6.1%
Pacific Islander Alone 19 0.0% 9 0.0% 9 0.0% 9 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 1,395 3.4% 2,729 6.3% 2,818 6.5% 3,089 7.3%
Two or More Races 759 1.9% 3,736 8.6% 3,943 9.2% 4,508 10.6%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 4,197 10.3% 7,293 16.8% 7,574 17.6% 8,185 19.3%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027. U.S. Census Bureau 2010 decennial Census data converted by Esri into 2020 geography.
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Demographic and Income Profile
2302 Nall St, Port Neches, Texas, 77651 Prepared by Esri
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 29.97861

Longitude: -93.96448
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Source: Esri forecasts for 2022 and 2027. U.S. Census Bureau 2010 decennial Census data converted by Esri into 2020 geography.
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2302 Nall St, Port Neches, Texas, 77651 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 29.97861

Longitude: -93.96448

Source: ©2022 Kalibrate Technologies (Q3 2022).
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Traffic Count Map - Close Up
2302 Nall St, Port Neches, Texas, 77651 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 29.97861

Longitude: -93.96448

Source: ©2022 Kalibrate Technologies (Q3 2022).
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Overview Map

 RiskMeter
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2302 NALL ST PORT NECHES, TX 77651-4204

LOCATION ACCURACY:   Excellent

COMMUNITY 485500 PANEL 0010D

PANEL DATE January 06, 1983 MAP NUMBER 4855000010D

Flood Zone Determination Report

Flood Zone Determination:  OUT
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